Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council
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;’;,r % “Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m. (check newsletter)
i*"ﬁ‘); *Movie Night at the Center—Thurs. (check newsletter)
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*Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Center Open 2 to 3:30 p.m.—New Year's Day Open House—Tues. Jan. 1
*Shuttle Bus runs 1:30 to 4:30 p.m.

Art Exhibit—Barbara French Pace—Show continues through Jan. 31

Lunchtime and Landon Symphonette Chamber Orchestra
Sat. Jan. 5, at noon

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Kurt Olsson and Gretchen Primack
Mon. Jan. 7, at 7 p.m.

Suburban Health Talk: Common GI Problems
Wed. Jan. 9, at 1 p.m.

Valentine's Day Swing Dance: Music by Seth Kibel and Corner Pocket
Wed. Feb. 13, 7 to 7:30 Learn the basics—7:30 to 8:30 p.m. Swing Dance

*Friendship Heights Village Council monthly meeting—Mon. Jan. 14, 8 p.m.

Melissa Klein to discuss Eating for Energy: The Perfect Start to the New Year!
Thurs. Jan. 17, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk: One Man'’s Search for His Parents, presented by Dr. Louis Maier
Fri. Jan. 18, at 1 p.m.

Winter Container Gardening Workshop with Mary Phillip Quinn
Wed. Jan. 23, at 10:30 a.m.

Oral Health Discussion with Dr. Jason Cohen
Wed. Jan. 23, at 2:30 p.m.

Bamberger Current Events Series: 9/11 Commissioner Richard Ben-Veniste to speak on
Searching for Truth at the Intersection of Law and Politics
Thurs. Jan. 24, 7:30 p.m.

Natalie Wexler, Legal Historian and Lawyer
to discuss her book: A More Obedient Wife
Mon. Jan. 28, at 7:30 p.m.




